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CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 011 OWNER: 181 
INIT/AllON DATE: October 29,2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330/90311 
CONTRACT DATE: August J6'II, 2010 OTHER: [81 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 07 

Total Amount This Change Order: $7,242.00 

$ 308,000.00 
$ 54,914.00 
$ 362,914.00 
$ 7,242.00 
$ 370,156.00 

days. 

ofthis Change Order therefure is August 1, 20J2. 


changes in the Contract Swn, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

LHB Engineers & Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS . 

~~ 
BY ~i';'ature) j/.. . L _ /"1_
KevmHolm LZ-Lv /,,­
(fypedname) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools· ISD #7(1) 
OWNER (Firm name) 

215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 


...-~..--------~----
ADDRESS 


BY (Signature) 

Bill Hanson 
(fyped name) DATE: 
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